NDSU Light Rifle Match
December 7 & 17, 2011

Red River Regional Marksmanship Ctr., West Fargo, ND

Name

Pueppke, Matt

Sivertson, Gary

Ladwig, James
Sivertson, Mitch
Weisz, Michael

Granlie, Don

Reiten, Tom
Butler, Soren

Godbout, Brandon

Weisz, Collin
Ladwig, Curtis

Bailey, James

Schatz, Shawn
Knain, Michael
Benson, Kevin

Longlet, Jacob

Butler, Rich
Freed, Jaison
Dirk, Doug
Nelson, Robert
Godbout, Mitch
Rahlf, Cody

Johnson, Allan
Brooks, William
Vigstol, Rod
Fritz, Richard

Moe, Cindy

Nicklay, Drew

Class

EX

MA

MA
MA
MA

EX
MA

UNC
EX
EX

SS

UNC
SS
SS

UNC

MK
MK
MK
UNC
UNC
UNC

UNC
UNC
EX

UNC

UNC

UNC

Category Stagel Stage2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Total

Junior,
College

Senior

Senior
Junior
Junior,
College
Senior
Senior

Senior

Junior,
College

Junior,
College

Junior,
College
College

College
Woman

Junior

193 2

191

190 5
189 1
188 2

188

192 2

183

185

179

184

180

171
182
181

189

176

179

169 2

158

140

163
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142
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124

142

194 1
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184

184
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179

179

185

182

179
181
175

163

172

157

159

166

163

156

144
167
159
149

136

119

194 2

192

194
189
188

188

185
187

188

186

177

182

186
184
183

181

179

171

161

154

171

172

155
162
156
149

138

129

194 4

188

189
186
186

189

180
187

184

188

184

181

179
182
174

175

172

171

170

176

163

149

155
163
154
168

147

117

191

193

195 3

191
175

178

184
186

181

183

178

182

183
167
177

180

161

161

165

166

174

168

168
147
174
155

142

118

Finish

966 9 Winner

957

953
949
927

927

925
923

917
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908
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890

888

860

839

824

820

811

808

789
786
785
785

687

625

9

18
3
5

5
4

8

3
0
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1st Master

1st Expert &
Senior

1st Junior

1st College

1st Sharpshooter

1st Marksman

1st Woman



